Desai Brotyers Vidyabhavan 

596,Budhwar Peth 

Pune-411002/ 

teCeg) Collge 

DESCRIPT AMOUNT 

1. Desktop Support and Repairing Charges 

18000 From 1 Nov 2021 to 30 Nov 2021 

PAID 
Ch. No.OAA Purchase Coiiiee Approval 

A 

clalLoa 
Amount in Word- Eighteen thousand only TOTAL 18000 

Art's Digital Solutions 
dum 

Proprn9 ei 
/12/20b2t 

M 

3112